FORM No. 718 - WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corpurate) (Granta	STAVENERESS LAW PUBLISHENG CO. POSTI LAND
63144 WARRA	NTY DEED -TENANTS BY ENTIRETY MOU - DCINO.
	S, Ind SUCKLE
assigns, that certain real property will it	eration hereinafter stated to the grantor paid by JOHN H AN S, husband and wite, hereinafter called the grantees, of the grantees, as tenants by the entirety, the heirs of the survivor and the enements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or HMATH, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
LATAKOMIE S.	HORES, BLOCK 2, LOT 5
Q	
P 2 :46	
22	· · · ·
۳. ۲	
8	
IIE SPACE INSUED	CIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE)
their heirs and assigns forever.	bed and granted premises unto the grantees, as tenants by the entiret
And grantor hereby coverants to and	• • •
gra	Ith grantees and the heirs of the survivor and their assigns, that grant inted premises, free from all encumbrances
emands of all persons whomsoever except the	emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and the nose claiming under the above described encumbrances.
Ine true and actual consideration in	a service described encumprances
however, the actual consideration consists	of or includes other property or value given or promised which is sentence between the surplated it as a sentence between the surplated it as a sentence between the surplated it.
art of the Consideration (indicate which). U(The B	or or includes other property or value given or promised which is sentence between the symbols, it not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030 ntext so requires, the singular include, the state of the second secon
nanges shall be made so that this dead shall	and all pranmatics
a corporate grantor, it has caused its	cuted this instrument this 22 day of July 1098
uly authorized to do so by order of its board of	of directors.
IS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR	RIBED IN THIS WAN A SUCK C
FORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON AC	egulations. C
ANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETI INTS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS S 30.930.	Y OR COUNTY ERMINE ANY DEFINED IN
STATE OF OREGON, (This instrument m	County of Klamoth,) 53.
	as acknowledged before me on July 2, 2, 1996
This instrument w. byby	AS ACKNOW/Addad before
as	, 19,
A OPPICIAL BEAL	
MOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON	Que C N/ane
COMMISSION NO. 301682	My commission expires 6 - 9 - 2001
	in y commission expires
OHN H. BICKIES	STATE OF OREGON.
AMATH FAILS, OL 97603	County of Klamath ss.
Granter's Nome and Address	I certify that the within instrument
	was received for record on the 22ndday of July 1998, at
Grantee's Name and Address	Clock M and recorded in
recording return to [Name, Address, Zip):	FRECONDER'S USE
70 CHLISTING CASIL	ment/micronim/reception No. 03144
maid Falls, OK 97603	Record of Deeds of said County.
severial atherwise and all tan programshe to [Mome, Address, Zip]:	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
	Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk
	Fee: \$30.00 By Katalum Rogal TITLE